
 

 

Crisi immobiliare, aumentano le morosità nel condominio   
 

 
 

 
CITTA  
 

 
ABITANTI 

% INCREMENTO  
MOROSITA’ ANNO 
2014 

NUCLEI FAMILIARI 
RESIDENTI IN CONDOMINIO  

BOLOGNA  380.635 33,8% 107.846 
ROMA  2.638.842  33% 747.671 
NAPOLI  959.052 32,7% 271.731 
TORINO  872.091 31,8% 247.092 
MILANO 1.262.101 30% 357.595 
CATANIA  
 

290.678  29,6% 82.358 

FIRENZE  366.039 28% 103.711 
GENOVA  
CAGLIARI  
PALERMO 

582.320 
149.575 
654.987 

26,5% 
24,8% 
23,7% 

164.990 
42.379 

185.579 
 

BARI 313.213  22,6% 88.743 
PADOVA  207.245 21,3% 58.719 
VENEZIA  
 

259.263 19% 
 

73.457 

    
    

 

     

      

 


